
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 138042 Sofie Juliane Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 200/14 200/12 400/26

2 126122 Emilia V. Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 200/12 199/11 399/23

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 140067 Jacob Solhøj Nørskov Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 196/06 194/04 390/10

2 144219 Ferdinand Näslund Thagaar.. Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/05 194/05 388/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 146083 Kasper Arbo Andersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 198/09 194/06 392/15

2 146084 Isabel Meier Larsen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/02 193/07 387/09

3 146752 Silas Holmberg Toska Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/02 193/05 387/07

4 146085 Alex Lodder Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 193/05 193/03 386/08

5 146753 Xavier Saxtorph Perrier Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 196/04 190/01 386/05

6 146086 Tobias Vilandt Rudlang Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 189/03 189/02 378/05

7 146087 Storm K. Andersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 185/03 184/02 369/05

8 146749 Malte Brunvoll Ernst Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 185/00 184/00 369/00

9 146750 Max Thagaard Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 184/02 184/02 368/04

10 146748 Filip Brunvoll Ernst Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 184/02 183/01 367/03

11 146088 Oskar Zimling Juncker Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 183/02 183/00 366/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 129396 Shighaf El-Atbi Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 199/12 197/10 396/22

2 108103 Felix Buch Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 198/04 196/10 394/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 110474 Mathias Nielsen Mex-Jørge.. Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 199/06 199/06 398/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 146089 Mikkel Näslund Thagaard Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 189/01 188/02 377/03

2 146751 Nicolai Zimling Fich Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 190/02 148/00 338/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 124315 Regnar Buch Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/06 193/03 387/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 138042 Sofie Juliane Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 200/14

2 126122 Emilia V. Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 200/12

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 140067 Jacob Solhøj Nørskov Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 196/06

2 144219 Ferdinand Näslund Thagaar.. Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
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1 146083 Kasper Arbo Andersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 198/09

2 146753 Xavier Saxtorph Perrier Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 196/04

3 146084 Isabel Meier Larsen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/02

3 146752 Silas Holmberg Toska Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/02

5 146085 Alex Lodder Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 193/05

6 146086 Tobias Vilandt Rudlang Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 189/03

7 146825 Luka El Kholi Gram Ahlmar.. Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 189/00

8 146087 Storm K. Andersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 185/03

9 146749 Malte Brunvoll Ernst Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 185/00

10 146748 Filip Brunvoll Ernst Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 184/02

10 146750 Max Thagaard Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 184/02

12 146088 Oskar Zimling Juncker Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 183/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 129396 Shighaf El-Atbi Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 199/12

2 108103 Felix Buch Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 198/04

3 146826 Nicolai Brunvoll Ernst Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 187/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 110474 Mathias Nielsen Mex-Jørge.. Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 199/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 146751 Nicolai Zimling Fich Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 190/02

2 146089 Mikkel Näslund Thagaard Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 189/01

3 120483 Mads Aagaard Junker Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 179/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 124315 Regnar Buch Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/06

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 71496 Rasmus Helbo Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 283/95 282/95 565/190

2 91320 Mikkel Reple Jannerup Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 281/93 280/94 561/187

3 132464 Meelis Tikk Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 280/92 280/90 560/182

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 87048 Peter Schmechel Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 256/79 255/81 511/160

2 117866 Henrik  Rommel Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 258/85 253/79 511/164

3 133765 Tabita Maria Jørgensen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 254/82 244/76 498/158

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 136503 Paul William Bernard Chap.. Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 227/78 220/35 447/113

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 71496 Rasmus Helbo Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 283/95
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2 91320 Mikkel Reple Jannerup Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 281/93

3 132464 Meelis Tikk Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 280/92

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 117866 Henrik  Rommel Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 258/85

2 87048 Peter Schmechel Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 256/79

3 133765 Tabita Maria Jørgensen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 254/82

4 132402 Ying Wang Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 233/76

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 136503 Paul William Bernard Chap.. Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 227/78

2 146826 Nicolai Brunvoll Ernst Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 223/75

3 146751 Nicolai Zimling Fich Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 218/85

4 82871 Boje Lundberg Jensen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 216/72

5 119850 Robin  Schneidermann Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 205/69
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